
Place School Front Back Total

1st John Glenn * 301

Dylan Van Fossen, 10 33 36 69

Jordan Wheeler, 12 41 37 78

Nate Terry, 12 36 41 77

Derek Crum, 12 38 39 77

Christian Taylor, 12 42 36 78

2nd Johnstown-Monroe * 308

John Carlisle, 11 39 37 76

Kaden Welch, 12 39 40 79

Dalton Hastings, 11 38 40 78

Steven Thiel, 12 36 39 75

Paul Michel, 12 43 42 85

3rd Bishop Watterson * 309

David Shepherd, 12 39 41 80

Peter Hackett, 11 37 35 72

Nick Naderhoff, 11 42 37 79

Phil Campisi, 12 40 38 78

Nick DiCello, 11 41 42 83

4th Bloom-Carroll 312

Bryce Walters, 11 35 39 74

Jake Roach, 11 38 41 79

Jarred Kreutz, 12 42 38 80

Noah Frase, 10 37 42 79

Aaron Carson, 12 37 43 80

5th Meadowbrook 315

Damon Moore, 12 36 36 72

Zach Clair, 11 41 41 82

Trey Singleton, 9 41 41 82

Devin Webster, 10 45 46 91

Taylor Gander, 11 38 41 79

State Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not 

on a qualifying team to the State Tournament.
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6th River Valley 316

Caden Orewiler, 11 36 33 69

Colin Chapman, 10 43 38 81

Brock Faulkner, 12 44 41 85

Austin Woodruff, 11 45 42 87

David Chapman, 9 38 43 81

7th Tusky Valley 325

Tanner Johnson, 12 37 40 77

Landen Thompson, 10 41 37 78

Brenton Franks, 10 44 40 84

Evan Walsh, 12 46 40 86

Sam Higl, 11 43 43 86

8th Claymont 326

Gage Basiletti, 12 37 36 73

Alex Wright, 11 38 44 82

Ryan Meese, 12 48 40 88

Clay Swaney, 10 44 39 83

Hunter Meese, 12 49 46 95

9th St. Francis DeSales 327

Chris Modie, 12 43 41 84

Kyle Ransom, 11 39 37 76

Jacob Erwin, 12 41 39 80

Holden Chapman, 12 45 42 87

Sam Gray, 11 44 44 88

10th Bexley 331

Hunter Roberts, 11 40 39 79

Josh Meyer, 10 39 43 82

Cameron Karmia, 11 42 42 84

Davis Williams, 11 45 42 87

Will Hoyer, 9 43 43 86
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11th River View 331

Kyle Daugherty, 11 44 40 84

Jayden Kelley, 10 50 54 104

Alex Leray, 12 35 36 71

Jake Moore, 10 38 43 81

Joshua Noe, 10 50 45 95

12th Coshocton 342

Gage Bosson, 11 41 47 88

Patrick Brouse, 12 45 38 83

Luke Sutton, 12 39 45 84

Thomas Gauerke, 12 44 47 91

Jake Glasure, 12 43 44 87



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Caden Orewiler, 11 River Valley* 36 33 69

Dylan Van Fossen, 10 John Glenn* 33 36 69

3 Alex Leray, 12 River View* 35 36 71

4 Damon Moore, 12 Meadowbrook* 36 36 72

Peter Hackett, 11 Bishop Watterson* 37 35 72

6 Matt Simmons, 12 Northridge 38 35 73

Gage Basiletti, 12 Claymont 37 36 73

8 Bryce Walters, 11 Bloom-Carroll 35 39 74

Mitchell Lehigh, 12 Indian Valley 36 38 74

Lucas Haycook, 12 Elgin 37 37 74

11 Steven Thiel, 12 Johnstown-Monroe* 36 39 75

12 Kyle Ransom, 11 St. Francis DeSales 39 37 76

John Carlisle, 11 Johnstown-Monroe* 39 37 76

14 Nate Terry, 12 John Glenn* 36 41 77

Tanner Johnson, 12 Tusky Valley 37 40 77

Isaac Davidson, 11 East Liverpool 38 39 77

Derek Crum, 12 John Glenn* 38 39 77

18 Landen Thompson, 10 Tusky Valley 41 37 78

Phil Campisi, 12 Bishop Watterson* 40 38 78

Jordan Wheeler, 12 John Glenn* 41 37 78

Christian Taylor, 12 John Glenn* 42 36 78

Dalton Hastings, 11 Johnstown-Monroe* 38 40 78

23 Jake Roach, 11 Bloom-Carroll 38 41 79

Taylor Gander, 11 Meadowbrook 38 41 79

Nick Naderhoff, 11 Bishop Watterson* 42 37 79

Noah Frase, 10 Bloom-Carroll 37 42 79

Kaden Welch, 12 Johnstown-Monroe* 39 40 79

Hunter Roberts, 11 Bexley 40 39 79

29 David Shepherd, 12 Bishop Watterson* 39 41 80

Jarred Kreutz, 12 Bloom-Carroll 42 38 80

Aaron Carson, 12 Bloom-Carroll 37 43 80

Jacob Erwin, 12 St. Francis DeSales 41 39 80

33 David Chapman, 9 River Valley 38 43 81

Jake Moore, 10 River View 38 43 81

Colin Chapman, 10 River Valley 43 38 81

36 Josh Meyer, 10 Bexley 39 43 82

Alex Wright, 11 Claymont 38 44 82

Cohen Hopkins, 10 Morgan 41 41 82

Colin Dawson, 12 Buckeye Valley 42 40 82

Zach Clair, 11 Meadowbrook 41 41 82

Trey Singleton, 9 Meadowbrook 41 41 82

2014 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II

Apple Valley Golf Club - September 30, 2014

State Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a qualifying 

team to the State Tournament.

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS
* indicates State Tournament Qualifier
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42 Nick DiCello, 11 Bishop Watterson* 41 42 83

Jacob Feldner, 10 Cambridge 42 41 83

Clay Swaney, 10 Claymont 44 39 83

Patrick Brouse, 12 Coshocton 45 38 83

Mason Rutter, 10 Amanda-Clearcreek 45 38 83

Joel Shane, 11 Martins Ferry 38 45 83

48 Brenton Franks, 10 Tusky Valley 44 40 84

Ethan Drummond, 11 London 42 42 84

Chris Modie, 12 St. Francis DeSales 43 41 84

Cameron Karmia, 11 Bexley 42 42 84

Kyle Daugherty, 11 River View 44 40 84

Luke Sutton, 12 Coshocton 39 45 84

54 Paul Michel, 12 Johnstown-Monroe* 43 42 85

Brock Faulkner, 12 River Valley 44 41 85

56 Will Hoyer, 9 Bexley 43 43 86

Evan Walsh, 12 Tusky Valley 46 40 86

Sam Higl, 11 Tusky Valley 43 43 86

59 Holden Chapman, 12 St. Francis DeSales 45 42 87

Jake Glasure, 12 Coshocton 43 44 87

Austin Woodruff, 11 River Valley 45 42 87

Davis Williams, 11 Bexley 45 42 87

63 Gage Bosson, 11 Coshocton 41 47 88

Sam Gray, 11 St. Francis DeSales 44 44 88

Ryan Meese, 12 Claymont 48 40 88

66 Austin Burson, 11 East Liverpool 42 48 90

67 Devin Webster, 10 Meadowbrook 45 46 91

Thomas Gauerke, 12 Coshocton 44 47 91

69 Hunter Meese, 12 Claymont 49 46 95

Joshua Noe, 10 River View 50 45 95

71 Jayden Kelley, 10 River View 50 54 104

72 Drew Womble, 10 West Jefferson 56 50 106
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